
Brokerage Distribution Team
Legal & General America
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Business  
Development Leader
Gino Wang 
240-549-4353
gwang@lgamerica.com

Business Development  
Manager
Martie McLaughlin 
301.810.4554
mmclaughlin@lgamerica.com

Interim Business 
Development Leader
Kristin Weldon 
301.810.4553
kweldon@lgamerica.com

Business Development  
Manager
Martie McLaughlin 
301.810.4554
mmclaughlin@lgamerica.com

Business  
Development Leader
Mary Beth Bonacorsa 
516.652.9303
mbonacorsa@lgamerica.com

Business Development 
Manager
Kristin Weldon 
301.810.4553
kweldon@lgamerica.com

Key Accounts,  
Vice President
Jim Grauel 
240.397.3775
jgrauel@lgamerica.com

Business Development 
Manager
Kristin Weldon 
301.810.4553
kweldon@lgamerica.com

Vice President
Brokerage Distribution & Strategy
Farron Blanc 
332.209.6174
fblanc@lgamerica.com

Key Accounts, Vice President
Crump/Tellus, Financial  
Institutions
Jim Grauel 
240.397.3775
jgrauel@lgamerica.com

National Accounts,  
Vice President 
Independent Marketing  
Organizations
Ernie Staton 
240.815.0198
estaton@lgamerica.com 

Account Manager, National  
Accounts
Kristin Boies
319.440.4677
kboies@lgamerica.com

General Sales Support
salessupport@lgamerica.com
888.585.9198 x4129


